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Dossard

POUSSINS - Classement ELIMINATION

NOM

11 BREANT
15 BERLIOZ
20 ROUDIER
21 CHATARD

9 SALERNO
10 BOUTRON
17 ROBETTE
18 VINSON

4 DAVOINE
23 LEVITE

7 PIGNAULT
26 VARRAUD
33 DENEF
36 ROYE FIFF
25 BOURGES

5 FLOTTE

1 BESSON
12 GERY
27 DEVERCHERE
31 BAILLY
34 DAPZOL
16 SCHAMME
32 DUBESSAY
29 AUSTIN
28 PICHONAT
13 GERY

6 HAMDAOUI
22 LETINOIS
24 COPPONI
14 MORAIS
30 AZEMA

8 PERRODIN

PRENOM
Romain
Gauthier
Hugo
Hugo
LUYS
Nathanaél
Gabriel
Aurélien
Achille
Myriam
Thomas
Charlyne
Florian
Maél
Camille
Ulysse
Elissa
Evan
Robin
Tristan
Loic
Elliot
Amandine
Gabin
Noah
Célia
Aboubakar
Come
Emma
Sophie
Robinson
Matthieu

wn

EXE
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CLUB
Auvergne
Sprint 480

AC Cusset

AC Cusset

AC Bas Berry
AC Bas Berry
VC Pierrelatte
VC Pierrelatte
ECSEL

Rhéne

ECSEL

VC St A Gavotte
VC Ambertois
VC Pierrelatte
VC St A Gavotte
ECSEL

ECSEL

VC Rambertois
Vougy VS
Vougy VS

VC Ambertois
UC Pontcharra
Vougy VS
Vougy VS
Vougy VS

VC Rambertois
ECSEL

Rhéne

VC St A Gavotte
VC Rambertois
Vougy VS
ECSEL

200
190
180
170
160
155
150
145
140
135
130
125
120
115
110
105
100
95
90
85
80
75
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
35
30
25



